
Offers available with these participating dealers:
Must present this piece when visiting dealership. All offers only available with vehicle purchase unless noted. Please contact dealer for more details.***

Locate a preferred dealer, or research, browse 
and locate a new or pre-owned vehicle at:

Plus, 90 days no payment
.25%  off*

Wrap up the year
with a new car!

Visit the website below, find a vehicle you are interested in & 
submit the form for a no obligation Price Quote Request. 
Make sure to put code 2018CSE2 in the “referred by” box.
No purchase necessary. Visit website below for more information.

Enter for a chance to win $500**

MSCU.CarSale.MemberAutoCenter.com

*Rate discount of .25% off posted loan rates. APR is Annual Percentage Rate and is subject to change. Available for new or used autos purchased at participating dealerships and financed between November 16, 
2018 to December 31, 2018. Discount rate available for any term. Certain credit criteria applies. Payment example: $20,000 at 3.00% for 60 months = $359.37/month. See credit union representative for details.

**Need not apply for a loan to enter.  No purchase necessary.  You do not have to be a member of a credit union to enter.  Limit one entry per person.  All entries will be accepted.  To enter, visit the website 
above, find a vehicle you are interested in, submit the form for a no obligation price quote request on that vehicle and put the code 2018CSE2 in the “referred by” box between November 16, 2018 to                                     
December 31, 2018.  All entries must be submitted no later than December 31, 2018 by 11:59 p.m. CST.  Contest ends December 31, 2018 at 11:59 p.m. CST.  Only one winner will be chosen by random drawing 
on January 4, 2019 to win $500 in the form of a gift card.  Winner will be notified by a Member Auto Center Representative not affiliated with a specific credit union.  This contest does not include a manufacturer’s 
rebate or discount available to the public.  Employees of CU Alliance, LLC and its subsidiaries are not eligible.  Must be 18 years or older.  No cash value.  Odds of winning depend on the total number of entries 
received.  Restrictions may apply.  Void where prohibited and subject to federal, state and local laws.  For more information visit the website above or call 832-912-2182.

***All dealer offers subject to change. Offer valid with vehicle purchase from the name(s) listed above. This brochure must be presented at time of purchase. Certain restrictions apply. Offer may be revoked at 
dealer discretion.

PRE-OWNED ONLY

Finchers Texas Best Houston
Luis Pastor: 713-516-8020 or 281-931-3900
lpastor@fincherstexasbest.com
8450 North Freeway
Houston, TX 77037
FREE CarFax report, FREE full tank of gasoline, 
FREE window tint & FREE full detail 

Finchers Texas Best Tomball
Tommy Elhaimer: 844-521-6703 or 
832-559-6700
tommy@fincherstexasbest.com
23539 Tomball Parkway, Tomball, TX 77375
FREE CarFax report, FREE full tank of gasoline, 
FREE window tint & FREE full detail 

John Eagle Acura
Avery Barksdale: 281-994-5837
abarksdale@johneagleacura.com
16015 Katy Freeway
Houston, TX 77094
36 months FREE oil & filter changes*, car 
washes and Acura loaner vehicles, plus more! 
Ask us about the “Eagle Edge”. 
*Must have your regular factory scheduled maintenance performed 
at John Eagle Acura (separate charges apply).

Beck & Masten 1960 Buick GMC
Kenny Washington: 281-303-7279
kwashington@beckmasten.net
Robert Wolf: 832-309-6779
rwolf30@sbcglobal.net
Mike Sharaf: 832-878-0992
msharaf@beckmasten.net
11300 FM 1960 West
Houston, TX 77065
$100 gas card & 2 FREE oil changes

Beck & Masten Buick GMC Gulf
Anthony Morelli: 281-746-1017
antneymorelli@beckmasten.net
12820 Gulf Freeway
Houston, TX 77034
FREE oil changes for 2-years & FREE 
window tint

Classic Auto Group Galveston
Kathleen Robins: 409-761-2134
krobins@classicgalveston.com
8020 Broadway, Galveston, TX 77554
First oil change FREE & FREE car wash with 
every service visit 

DeMontrond Buick GMC
Fred Price: 281-877-1006
fred.price@demontrond.com
14101 North Freeway
Houston, TX 77090
FREE lifetime powertrain warranty, unlimited 
miles & no deductible (New cars only)

Classic Auto Group Galveston
Kathleen Robins: 409-761-2134
krobins@classicgalveston.com
8020 Broadway
Galveston, TX 77554
First oil change FREE & FREE car wash with every 
service visit

AutoNation Chevrolet Gulf
Paul Fisher: 281-467-7075
paul.fisher@sbcglobal.net
fisherp@autonation.com
13800 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77034
$200 of complimentary gasoline with purchase 
of new vehicle only from Paul

Classic Auto Group Galveston
Kathleen Robins: 409-761-2134
krobins@classicgalveston.com
8020 Broadway, Galveston, TX 77554
First oil change FREE & FREE car wash 
with every service visit

Munday Chevrolet
Robert St. Romain: 281-782-0366 
rstromain@mundaychevy.com
17800 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77090

Norman Frede Chevrolet
Tab Billups: 281-486-2260 or 713-208-9248
tabb@fredechevrolet.com
16801 Feathercraft Lane, Houston, TX 77058
FREE oil changes for 2 years and FREE window tint 
(New cars only. Must see Tab Billups)

Clear Lake Dodge Chyrsler Jeep Ram
Patrick Renteria: 281-513-3304
prenteria@clearlakedodge.com
15711 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598
FREE window tint

DeMontrond Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram
Jeff Hika: 281-443-2500
jeff.hika@demontrond.com
888 IH 45 South, Conroe, TX 77304
FREE lifetime powertrain warranty, unlimited miles 
& no deductible (New cars only)

Classic Ford Galveston
Kathleen Robins: 409-761-2134
krobins@classicgalveston.com
7700 Broadway, Galveston, TX 77554
First oil change FREE & FREE car wash 
with every service visit 

Mac Haik Ford
Lawrence Gallegos: 281-704-9696
lawrence.gallegos@gmail.com
lgallegos@machaikford.com
Barry Graves: 713-932-4223
bgraves@machaikford.com
10333 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77024
Get your 1st oil change FREE

Big Star Honda
Jim Bullock: 713-948-1900 or 713-444-0587
jbullock@bigstarhonda.com
Charles Powell: 713-412-2933
charlesp@bigstarhonda.com
11200 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77034
$100 in FREE accessories 

Classic Honda Galveston
Kathleen Robins: 409-761-2134
krobins@classicgalveston.com
8102 Broadway, Galveston, TX 77554
First oil change FREE & FREE car wash 
with every service visit 

Russell & Smith Honda
Ian Nylander: 713-663-4283
inylander@russellsmith.com
2900 South Loop West
Houston, TX 77054
FREE oil changes for 1 year, FREE window tint & 
FREE nitrogen filled tires (New cars only. $494 value)

Baytown Hyundai
Willis Johnson: 281-943-4334
wjohnson@baytownhyundai.com
4343 I-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521
$200 gift card or FREE window tint 
(new vehicles only)

Beck & Masten Kia
Len Worsham: 281-685-3672
lworsham@beckmasten.net
25503 Tomball Parkway, Tomball, TX 77375
FREE window tint (New vehicles only)

DeMontrond Kia
Shawn Gurka: 888-582-6173
shawn.gurka@demontrond.com
14101 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77090
FREE lifetime powertrain warranty, unlimited miles 
& no deductible (New cars only)

Joe Myers Kia Mazda
Sean Samuel: 832-334-6247 or 
713-482-5601
ssamuel@vtaig.com
16500 Northwest Fwy, Houston, TX 77040
FREE first oil change & window tint with the purchase 
of a new Kia

Joe Myers Mazda Kia
Ralph Samuel: 832-435-0822 or 
844-733-5286
rsamuel@vtaig.com
16500 North West Frwy, Houston, TX 77040
FREE first oil change & window tint with the purchase 
of a new Mazda

Mazda of Clear Lake
David Turner: 713-505-2084 or 
281-549-8874 
dturner@mazdaofclearlake.com
20101 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598 
Customer assurance package (ask for details)

Baker Nissan
Venessa Ballard:  713-377-8964
vrichards@bakernissan.com
19630 Northwest Frwy, Houston, TX 77065
3 years maintenance (new vehicles only)

McDavid Nissan
Waleed Alhamra: 832-385-8455 
walhamra@mcdavid.com
11911 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77034
FREE oil changes for 1 year & FREE window 
tint (New vehicles only)

Classic Toyota Galveston
Kathleen Robins: 409-761-2134
krobins@classicgalveston.com
7801 Broadway, Galveston, TX 77554
First oil change FREE & FREE car wash
with every service visit

Fred Haas Toyota World
Lydia Farias: 281-296-5228
lydia_farias@fredhaastoyota.com
Jimmy Jones: 281-297-7000
jimmy_jones@fredhaastoyota.com
20400 I-45 North, Spring, TX 77373
FREE window tint & FREE oil changes & maintenance 
for 2 years / 25,000 miles (New vehicles only)

Mike Calvert Toyota
Ulysses Price: 281-704-2050
uprice@mikecalverttoyota.com
Julio Florez: 281-650-6171
florez1020@yahoo.com
2333 South Loop West, Houston, TX 77054
FREE oil changes & maintenance for 
2 years / 25,000 miles (New vehicles only)

DeMontrond Volkswagen
Mike Burger: 281-877-1011
mike.burger@demontrond.com
14101 North Freeway
Houston, TX 77090
FREE lifetime powertrain warranty, unlimited miles 
& no deductible (new cars only)

DeMontrond Volvo
Demetrious Joseph: 281-877-1005
demetrious.joseph@demontrond.com
14101 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77090
FREE lifetime powertrain warranty, unlimited miles 
& no deductible (new cars only)


